
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
894 彭以淇 KATY PANG 10.4 1
911 趙奭孜 CHLOE CHIU 10.49 2
868 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 10.77 3
717 黃文詠 WONG MAN WING 10.86 4
855 梁芷茵 LEUNG TSZ YAN 10.96 5
954 卓琳 CHRISTY CHEUK 11.07 6
961 郭芷攸 KWOK TSZ YAU 11.22 7
755 鄧可猷 TANG HOR YAU ABI 11.23 8
992 孫曉澄 ALICIA SUN 11.27 9
777 楊樂孜 YEUNG LOK TSZ ORIOLE 11.48 10
700 傅忻曈 FU XIN TONG HAILEY 11.62 11
820 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 11.64 12

1014 吳心瑜 NG VALERIE SUM YU 11.97 13
998 黃靜汶 OLIVIA WONG JING WEN 12.04 14
955 徐瑜彤 CHUI YUE TUNG CHLOE 12.26 15
747 黎曉情 LAI HIU CHING 12.36 16
893 蕭凱雪 SIU HOI SUET 12.44 17
824 趙卓怡 RACHEL CHIU 12.58 18

1013 鍾韻霖 CHUNG WAN LAM JEANNE 12.6 19
919 蘇珀慧 SO PAK WAI 12.62 20
826 吳一晴 NG KAYLEY YAT 12.63 21
929 李菀庭 LEE WAN TING 12.98 22
783 黃臻貽 WONG CHUN YI EMMA 13.22 23
775 周巧晴 CHOW HAU CHING 13.53 24
909 黃煒晴 WONG WAI CHING KATRINA 14.14 25
763 陳穎彤 CHAN WING TUNG 17.75 26
854 鄭曦悠 CHENG HAY YAU ABS ABS

女子 60米 - 2010



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
894 彭以淇 KATY PANG 16.7 1
911 趙奭孜 CHLOE CHIU 16.83 2
954 卓琳 CHRISTY CHEUK 17.84 3
992 孫曉澄 ALICIA SUN 17.98 4
961 郭芷攸 KWOK TSZ YAU 18.01 5
823 彭可澄 PENG HO CHING KITTY 18.21 6
717 黃文詠 WONG MAN WING 18.5 7
868 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 18.58 8
755 鄧可猷 TANG HOR YAU ABI 18.78 9

1030 區洛霖 AU LOK LAM 19.23 10
955 徐瑜彤 CHUI YUE TUNG CHLOE 19.56 11
916 李曦兒 HEIYI LEE 19.66 12

1014 吳心瑜 NG VALERIE SUM YU 20.04 13
998 黃靜汶 OLIVIA WONG JING WEN 20.22 14

1016 梁天藍 LEUNG TIN NAM 20.44 15
820 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 20.7 16
929 李菀庭 LEE WAN TING 20.74 17
917 陳靖堯 CHAN CHING YIU 22.17 18
779 李沅霖 BERNICE LEE ABS ABS

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
911 趙奭孜 CHLOE CHIU 11.32 1
868 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 11.45 2
954 卓琳 CHRISTY CHEUK 11.88 3
992 孫曉澄 ALICIA SUN 12.02 4
781 梁芷嫣 LEUNG TZE YIN 12.24 5
717 黃文詠 WONG MAN WING 12.38 6
820 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 12.79 7

1030 區洛霖 AU LOK LAM 12.85 8
1015 郭葆麒 KWOK BO KEI 13.22 9
1014 吳心瑜 NG VALERIE SUM YU 13.63 10
919 蘇珀慧 SO PAK WAI 13.75 11
909 黃煒晴 WONG WAI CHING KATRINA 16.96 12
899 關宇澄 KWAN YU CHING ABS ABS
998 黃靜汶 OLIVIA WONG JING WEN ABS ABS

女子 100米 - 2010

女子 跨欄  60米- 2010



賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
911 趙奭孜 CHLOE CHIU 2.62 1
823 彭可澄 PENG HO CHING KITTY 2.58 2
781 梁芷嫣 LEUNG TZE YIN 2.33 3
954 卓琳 CHRISTY CHEUK 2.26 4
820 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 2.24 5

1015 郭葆麒 KWOK BO KEI 2.06 6
992 孫曉澄 ALICIA SUN 1.92 7
700 傅忻曈 FU XIN TONG HAILEY 1.89 8
777 楊樂孜 YEUNG LOK TSZ ORIOLE 1.89 9
747 黎曉情 LAI HIU CHING 1.7 10
783 黃臻貽 WONG CHUN YI EMMA 1.7 11
763 陳穎彤 CHAN WING TUNG 1.7 12
868 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 1.64 13
854 鄭曦悠 CHENG HAY YAU NA NA
929 李菀庭 LEE WAN TING NA NA

賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
911 趙奭孜 CHLOE CHIU 13.45 1

961 郭芷攸 KWOK TSZ YAU 13.05 2

868 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 12.82 3

1030 區洛霖 AU LOK LAM 10.35 4

775 周巧晴 CHOW HAU CHING 8.98 5

820 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 7.45 6

824 趙卓怡 RACHEL CHIU 5.08 7

899 關宇澄 KWAN YU CHING NA NA

929 李菀庭 LEE WAN TING NA NA

女子 擲壘球 - 2010 UPDATED

女子 跳遠 - 2010


